
 

Kerala Shipping & Inland Navigation Corporation Ltd., 
(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

61/1227, Udaya Nagar Road, Gandhi Nagar, Kochi – 682 020. 
Tel. Off. 2203614, 2206232, 2206840/41/42/44, 2206672 
Fax No.0484-2206848 E-mail: keralashipping@gmail.com 

www.ksinc.in, www.sagararani.in 
 

Tender for printing and supply of Diary, 2018. 
 
 

1. Tender No.   : A-69/2017  dated 09.08.2017 

2. Last date   : 30.08.2017 – 03.00 P.M. 

3. Tender opening date  : 30.08.2017 – 03.30 P.M. 

4. Tender Cost   : NIL 

5. EMD    : NIL 

6. Nature of Tender  : Single Tender 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:keralashipping@gmail.com
http://www.ksinc.in/
http://www.sagararani.in/


 

Kerala Shipping & Inland Navigation Corporation Ltd., 
(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

61/1227, Udaya Nagar Road, Gandhi Nagar, Kochi – 682 020. 
Tel. Off. 2203614, 2206232, 2206840/41/42/44, 2206672 
Fax No.0484-2206848 E-mail: keralashipping@gmail.com 

www.ksinc.in, www.sagararani.in 
 
 
 Sealed quotations are invited for printing 1200 Nos. (approx.) table diaries for the year 2018 
as per the following specifications for our complimentary distribution. 
 
 
Table Diary     : A date a page 
 
Additional page required 
 
Thick Art Paper multi colour printing  : inside covers front and back 
 
Single Colour     : Ordinary paper 16 pages in the back and  

6 pages in the front 
 
Multi Colour     : As required (quote for per page basis) 
 
 
Interested parties are requested to forward sealed quotations (Rate must be inclusive of all) in 
sealed cover to the following address: 
 

The Managing Director, 
Kerala Shipping & Inland Navigation Corporation Ltd., 

61/1227, Udaya Nagar Road, Gandhi Nagar, Kochi – 682 020. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:keralashipping@gmail.com
http://www.ksinc.in/
http://www.sagararani.in/


 

Kerala Shipping & Inland Navigation Corporation Ltd., 
(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

61/1227, Udaya Nagar Road, Gandhi Nagar, Kochi – 682 020. 
Tel. Off. 2203614, 2206232, 2206840/41/42/44, 2206672 
Fax No.0484-2206848 E-mail: keralashipping@gmail.com 

www.ksinc.in, www.sagararani.in 
 
 

 
The Managing Director, 
Kerala Shipping & Inland Navigation Corporation Ltd., 
61/1227, Udaya Nagar Road, Gandhi Nagar, Kochi – 682 020. 
 
 

Applicants Details 
 

1. Name of Institution  
 
 

2. Address for communication with Ph. No.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

3. Name of authorized person with Ph. No.  
 
 
 

4. GST No. 
 

 

5. Experience, if any 
 

 

6. Other details 
 

 

7. Name of Bank 
 

 

 
 

 
Place : 
Date  :                                         Signature of Applicant 

mailto:keralashipping@gmail.com
http://www.ksinc.in/
http://www.sagararani.in/

